
Poz 
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R.č. 
13 
88 
4 
51 
34 
72 
93 
84 
14 
83 
22 
52 
106 
69 
33 
41 
81 
91 
26 
94 
16 
74 
67 
88 
98 
70 
48 
99 
9 

105 
97 
10 
62 
227 
206 
11 
76 
31 
79 
17 
27 
15 

Meno 
Martin GBELEC 
Reiner SCHEIDHAUER 
Oldřich PODLIPNÝ 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Patrik KOLÁŘ 
Christopher EDER 
Michael TAYLOR 
Michael FELDLE 
Marek ZIMA 
Daniel WOLT 
Jan NOVOTNÝ 
Oliver KONING 
Klaus MORITZ 
Pierre COPPA 
Jiří MERHAUT 
Miroslav SEDLO 
Michal ŠLEZAR 
Petr ČADEK 
Jan BARTONĚK 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Jan ZACHNÍK 
Marek HORNA 
Tomáš MYSLIVEČEK 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Jan LANGHAMMER 
Miroslav KUCHTA 
Jaroslav BARTOŇ 
Pavel NECHANICKÝ 
Jaromír TÁZLER 
Henrik HOCH 
Pavel HABRDA 
Jiří ČADEK 
Jaroslav ČERVENKA 
Martin KOLÁŘ 
Jörg EBERHARDT 
Stanislava MALINOVÁ 
Josef PELIKUS 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
David ŘEZÁČ 
Romana TOMÁŠKOVÁ 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Jan MUCINA 

Štát 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
ARIANE 
Honda RS 125 
Honda RS 125 
Honda 125 2T 
HONDA RS 125  
KTM 
HONDA RS 125 R 
HONDA RS 125 R 
Honda RS 125 
Aprilia RS 250 
HONDA RSR 125 2T 
MORO Stock 250 
Honda RS 125 
Aprilia 125 
Honda RS 125 
Cagiva 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 
Honda RS 125 
APRILIA 
Aprilia RS125 
Aprilia rs 125 
APRILIA 125 2T 
Cagiva Mito SP 125 
CAGIVA MITO 125 2T 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Honda RS 125 
Honda RS 125 SEEL 49 
Cagiva 125 
Cagiva Mito 125 
Cagiva 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 125 
Aprilia 125 
Honda NSF 250 R 
Aprilia RS 125 
APRILIA 

Kategória 
CAMS PO Moto3 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO Moto3 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 GP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO Moto3 
CAMS PO 125 SP 
CAMS PO 125 SP 

Celkový naj.čas 
2:19.623 
2:24.631 
2:26.793 
2:27.483 
2:27.680 
2:28.701 
2:28.813 
2:29.546 
2:29.678 
2:30.032 
2:30.406 
2:30.941 
2:31.470 
2:35.216 
2:36.313 
2:37.683 
2:38.981 
2:39.305 
2:41.617 
2:43.021 
2:43.122 
2:43.652 
2:43.771 
2:43.821 
2:44.027 
2:44.645 
2:44.765 
2:45.657 
2:45.993 
2:46.885 
2:47.007 
2:47.515 
2:51.021 
2:51.576 
2:54.339 
2:54.348 
3:01.036 
3:03.611 
3:07.281 
3:11.356 
3:15.002 
3:20.705 

Rozdiel 
5.008 
7.170 
7.860 
8.057 
9.078 
9.190 
9.923 

10.055 
10.409 
10.783 
11.318 
11.847 
15.593 
16.690 
18.060 
19.358 
19.682 
21.994 
23.398 
23.499 
24.029 
24.148 
24.198 
24.404 
25.022 
25.142 
26.034 
26.370 
27.262 
27.384 
27.892 
31.398 
31.953 
34.716 
34.725 
41.413 
43.988 
47.658 
51.733 
55.379 

1:01.082 

V session 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
1.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
1.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
1. trénink 
2.trénink 
2.trénink 
3.Trénink 
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Jarní cena Brna 2015 
125P+125GP+Moto3 
Kvalifikace celkem 5 tréninku 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 Km 
Jarní cena Brna 2015 
125P+125GP+Moto3 
Kvalifikace celkem 5 tréninku 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 Km 
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